Bollywood Indian Bollywood Indian Restaurant

https://bollywoodfoodbar.nl/lange/



ABOUT US

Bollywood Indian restaurant Amsterdam is one of the finest Indian restaurant located in the heart of the Amsterdam downtown just few meters away from famous square Leidseplein. Our restaurant is named after India's huge film industry i.e. Bollywood because we want to offer "Dine like a Star" experience to our customers. At Bollywood Indian Restaurant, we are committed to offer you an authentic taste of Indian dishes which are always prepared using fresh vegetables, spices and low fat meat.

WE SERVE AUTHENTIC CUISINE

In menu section of our site you may find all dishes available in our restaurant with a detailed description and their cost. Our friendly atmosphere and attentive service and affordable prices will keep you coming back again and again.





BOOKA TABLE

Once you have made your reservation, you will receive a booking confirmation email by return. If you do not receive it, please check your spam or junk mail. We will also confirm your booking via email or phone 24 - 48 hours prior to your booking.

Our Contact Informations

Phone: <u>+31-(0)20-4899003</u>

Website: https://bollywoodfoodbar.nl/lange/

Email: restaurantbollywood108@gmail.com

Address: Bollywood Indian Restaurant, <u>Lange Leidsedwarsstraat, 108 1017 NN,</u> Amsterdam, The Netherlands





Bollywood Indian restaurant Amsterdam is one of the finest Indian restaurant located in the heart of the Amsterdam downtown just few meters away from famous square Leidseplein.